
ALPHAGRAPHICS LAKE NORMAN 
Marketing, Design, Pr int  and Signs 

Mike Marlow  704-896-9622 
 mmarlow@alphagraphics.com 

us565.alphagraphics.com

BINSWANGER GLA SS 
Commercial  and Residential  Glass 

Art Rouse  704-625-2519 
arouse@binswangerglass.com 

binswangerglass.com

BURKE DEVELOP ER -  BUILD ER 
Commercial  and Residential  Construct ion 

Pat Burke  704-361-0047 
Burkebuildersnc@gmail.com 

burkebuildersnc.com

CO MPUTE R SU P P ORT GROUP 
Computer and Technology Support  

Peter Stauner, Jr  704-765-1822 
pstauner@computersupportg.com 

computersupportg.com

PARK S INSUR A NCE AGEN CY 
Mult i - l ine Insurance Agency 

Wes Carney  704-892-1115 
wes@goparksins.com 

goparksins.com

CASCO SIGNS 
Commercial  Custom and Electr ic  Message Signage 

Scott Brady  419-356-3499 
sbrady@cascosigns.com 

cascosigns.com

CAROLINAS HOME INSPECTIONS 
Home Inspection for Buyers, Sel lers, Investors 

Bill Boan  704-557-5727 
bill@carolinashomeinspections.com 

carolinashomeinspections.com

DONN A MO FFET T, LLC ACCOUNTANT S 
Accounting and Consult ing Services 

Donna Moffett  704-895-7181 
dmoffett@moffettgroup.com 

moffettgroup.com

EDG EWATE R RE S IDEN TIA L CA P ITAL 
Residential  First/Second Mortgages, Home Equity 

Kim Brannon  704-662-2362 
edgewaterresidentialcapital@gmail.com 

Edgewaterresidentialcapital.com

ELLIOTT LAW FIR M 
Legal  Services throughout LKN Region 

Mike Elliott  704-947-3838 
mike@elliottlawfirm.net 

elliottlawfirm.net

FLO O RING UNITED 
Residential  and Commercial  Flooring 

Dale Ward  704-737-5222 
flooringunited@gmail.com 

flooringunited.com

KS AU D I O VI D EO 
Commercial/Residential  Technology Retai ler/ Instal ler  

Ken Ziegler  704-997-6811 
ken@ksaudiovideo.com 

ksaudiovideo.com

LAK E NOR MA N EM B ROID ERY AND 
SC RE EN PRIN TING 

Pat Devine  704-892-8450 
sales@lknemb.com 

lakenormanembroidery.com

SU S A N JOHNS O N + ASSO C I ATE S 
Residential  Real  Estate NC/SC 

Susan Johnson  704-651-9023 
susan@homecarolinas.com 
www.homecarolinas.com

THE TOVAR GROUP, LLC 
Commercial  Real  Estate NC/SC 

Karen Tovar  704-905-6964 
Karen@TheTovarGroup.com 

thetovargroup.com

WE AVE R WEALTH MA NAGEMEN T 
Wealth Management and Financial  Planning 

Kelly Weaver  704-940-0103 
kelly@weaverwealthnc.com 

weaverwealthnc.com

HAL ST EA D DE S I G N 
Website Design /  SEO / Social  Media 

Stephen Halstead  704-231-9504 
seh@halsteaddesign.com 

halsteaddesign.net

CAROLINA GRACE LAKE NORMAN 
Luxury Yacht Charters and Event Venue 

Kim Branum  704-928-6646 
kim@chartersforcharity.com 

CarolinaGraceLakeNorman.com

GROUP MA NAGEMENT SE RV IC ES 
Business Management Services 

Grace Monahan  978-778-4936 
gmonahan@groupmgmt.com 

groupmgmt.com

STR MEC HANICAL 
Commercial  HVAC 

Vaughn Seegers  704-293-0628 
vaughnseegers@strmechanical.com 

strmechanical.com

ALLEGACY 
Federal  Credit  Union 

Laura Rizzetta  980-416-7980 
lrizzetta@allegacy.org 

allegacy.org
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